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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.megar.pl/forma-do-ciast-prostokatna-300-p-5795.html

Forma do ciast - prostokatna 300

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Producent
wysokos¢
szerokos¢

Dtugos¢ (mm)

- Prostokatna- Wykonana z aluminium - Nie mozna my¢ w zmywarkach

45,50 zt

36,99 zt

3681

682401
8711369682401
Hendi

75

110

300
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